ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY SPRING EXHIBITION

14th October to 29th October 2023

Christine Davis

CATALOGUE

FM1  Stepsto Water Oil on canvas $540.00
FM2  Granite Island No. 2 Oil on canvas $710.00
FM3  Mary River, Maryborough Oil on canvas $720.00
FM4  Jam Fancies Oil on canvas $450.00
FM5  Pink Frangipanis Oil on wood $510.00
FM6  Blossom Oil on canvas $430.00
FM7  Second Valley No. 2 Oil on canvas $610.00
FM8  Before the Storm Oil on canvas $630.00
Braham, Christine
1 Looking towards the Flinders $105.00
2 Colourful Stripes oil $85.00
Qil
Bradshaw, Diana
3 Arkaroola Morning $700.00
4 Walking in lkara Watercolour & Pastel $700.00
Watercolour & Pastel
Burrow, Donald
5 Spring Flowers $450.00
Oil
Eastwood, Earleen
6 Sunshine Geisha $460.00
7 Untitled Abstract | Mixed media $395.00
8 Untitled Abstract Il Mixed media $395.00
9 or Abstract | and Il (pair) Mixed media $750.00
10 Geisha 1 Mixed media $90.00
11 Geisha 2 Mixed media $90.00
12 Geisha 3 Mixed media $90.00
Mixed media
Eldridge, Helen
13 Textile Abstract 1 $210.00
14 Textile Abstract 2 Textile $250.00
Textile
Fletcher, Pip
15 Northern Waters $390.00
16 Dawn on K.I. Acrylic $120.00
17  Winter Hill Top Acrylic $120.00
Acrylic
Forby, Susan
18 Solid Gold $275.00
19 Silent Watcher Photograph on aluminium  $275.00
20 Tree Talk Photograph on aluminium  $275.00

Photograph on aluminium
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Hawkins, Maritta
Duck out of water
Lily pond

River rocks

Kimpton, Jennifer
The Blue Bowl

Garden Prunings

Knill, Lisa

Here's Looking at you Kid

In the Mist 1
In the Mist 2
Cityscape

Lynch, Marg
Aussie Gum
Days End

Page, Shirley
Of Frida and Friends
The Farm Ute
On a Sunny Sunday

Parker, Glenda

And the Sun Came Out

Blinman Relic

Parton, Richard
Crouching Male
Dancing Man

Prendergast, Eileen
Kimono

Light

Hope

Roses

Still Life

Prest, Cedar

Adam in the Vales
Cloaked in the Hills
Near Alice

Rojas, Ignacio
Allegro 1
Allegro 2

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Acrylic
Acrylic

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Watercolour
Watercolour

Oil
Oil
Oil

Acrylic
Acrylic

Pencil
Oil

Charcoal
Oil

Oil
Linocut
Oil

Pastel
Pastel
Pastel

Oil on board
Oil on board
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$400.00
$400.00
$300.00

$80.00
$150.00

$400.00
$300.00
$300.00
$500.00

$275.00
$300.00

$200.00
$160.00
$180.00

$230.00
$230.00

$285.00
$325.00

$150.00
$120.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$300.00
$600.00
$250.00

$150.00
$120.00
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Saint, Pamela
Blue Vase
Nastursiums

Sexton, Tony
Old St Johns Kapunda

Steer, Cathi
A Smokey Sunset
Along the Track

Taylor, Helen
Doorway in Palermo

Watercolour
Watercolour

Watercolour

Oil
Oil

Arch - Lucca Watercolour

Hostgria - Santillana Del Mar Watercolour
Watercolour

Turvey, Jeffrey

Sprig

Rubies Pen on paper

Kick Pen on paper

Valente, Jenny
Take me Home
Beautiful Camp Spot

Voysey, Mignon
Field of Flowers

Wright, Stephanie
Gordon River

Yaghmaei, Masha
Orchids

Pen on paper

Watercolour and Pastel
Watercolour and Pastel

Acrylic

Oil

Watercolour
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$300.00
$250.00

$175.00

$900.00
$480.00

$395.00
$495.00
$495.00

$90.00
$75.00
$190.00

$250.00
$270.00

$375.00

$250.00

$200.00



