## ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY SPRING EXHIBITION 14th October to 29th October 2023

## CATALOGUE

	Christine Davis		
FM1	Steps to Water	Oil on canvas	\$540.00
FM2	Granite Island No. 2	Oil on canvas	\$710.00
FM3	Mary River, Maryborough	Oil on canvas	\$720.00
FM4	Jam Fancies	Oil on canvas	\$450.00
FM5	Pink Frangipanis	Oil on wood	\$510.00
FM6	Blossom	Oil on canvas	\$430.00
FM7	Second Valley No. 2	Oil on canvas	\$610.00
FM8	Before the Storm	Oil on canvas	\$630.00
	Braham, Christine		
1	Looking towards the Flinders		\$105.00
2	Colourful Stripes	Oil	\$85.00
		Oil	
	Bradshaw, Diana		
3	Arkaroola Morning		\$700.00
4	Walking in Ikara	Watercolour & Pastel	\$700.00
		Watercolour & Pastel	
	Burrow, Donald		
5	Spring Flowers		\$450.00
		Oil	
	Eastwood, Earleen		
6	Sunshine Geisha		\$460.00
7	Untitled Abstract I	Mixed media	\$395.00
8	Untitled Abstract II	Mixed media	\$395.00
9	or Abstract I and II (pair)	Mixed media	\$750.00
10	Geisha 1	Mixed media	\$90.00
11	Geisha 2	Mixed media	\$90.00
12	Geisha 3	Mixed media	\$90.00
		Mixed media	
4.0	Eldridge, Helen		4040.00
13	Textile Abstract 1		\$210.00
14	Textile Abstract 2	Textile	\$250.00
		Textile	
4-	Fletcher, Pip		4000.00
15	Northern Waters		\$390.00
16	Dawn on K.I.	Acrylic	\$120.00
17	Winter Hill Top	Acrylic	\$120.00
		Acrylic	
4.0	Forby, Susan		6275.00
18	Solid Gold	District Control of the Control of t	\$275.00
19	Silent Watcher	Photograph on aluminium	\$275.00
20	Tree Talk	Photograph on aluminium	\$275.00
		Photograph on aluminium	

	Hawkins, Maritta		
21	Duck out of water		\$400.00
22	Lily pond	Watercolour	\$400.00
23	River rocks	Watercolour	\$300.00
		Watercolour	
	Kimpton, Jennifer		
24	The Blue Bowl		\$80.00
25	Garden Prunings	Acrylic	\$150.00
	•	Acrylic	
	Knill, Lisa	,	
26	Here's Looking at you Kid		\$400.00
27	In the Mist 1	Watercolour	\$300.00
28	In the Mist 2	Watercolour	\$300.00
29	Cityscape	Watercolour	\$500.00
		Watercolour	
	Lynch, Marg		
30	Aussie Gum		\$275.00
31	Days End	Watercolour	\$300.00
	·	Watercolour	
	Page, Shirley		
32	Of Frida and Friends		\$200.00
33	The Farm Ute	Oil	\$160.00
34	On a Sunny Sunday	Oil	\$180.00
		Oil	
	Parker, Glenda		
35	And the Sun Came Out		\$230.00
36	Blinman Relic	Acrylic	\$230.00
		Acrylic	
	Parton, Richard		
37	Crouching Male		\$285.00
38	Dancing Man	Pencil	\$325.00
		Oil	
	Prendergast, Eileen		
39	Kimono		\$150.00
40	Light	Charcoal	\$120.00
41	Норе	Oil	\$150.00
42	Roses	Oil	\$150.00
43	Still Life	Linocut	\$150.00
		Oil	
	Prest, Cedar		
44	Adam in the Vales		\$300.00
45	Cloaked in the Hills	Pastel	\$600.00
46	Near Alice	Pastel	\$250.00
		Pastel	
	Rojas, Ignacio		
47	Allegro 1		\$150.00
	_		
48	Allegro 2	Oil on board	\$120.00
48	_	Oil on board Oil on board	\$120.00

	Saint, Pamela		
49	Blue Vase		\$300.00
50	Nastursiums	Watercolour	\$250.00
		Watercolour	
	Sexton, Tony		
51	Old St Johns Kapunda		\$175.00
		Watercolour	
	Steer, Cathi		
52	A Smokey Sunset		\$900.00
53	Along the Track	Oil	\$480.00
		Oil	
	Taylor, Helen		
54	Doorway in Palermo		\$395.00
55	Arch - Lucca	Watercolour	\$495.00
56	Hostgria - Santillana Del Mar	Watercolour	\$495.00
		Watercolour	
	Turvey, Jeffrey		
57	Sprig		\$90.00
58	Rubies	Pen on paper	\$75.00
59	Kick	Pen on paper	\$190.00
		Pen on paper	
	Valente, Jenny		
60	Take me Home		\$250.00
61	Beautiful Camp Spot	Watercolour and Pastel	\$270.00
		Watercolour and Pastel	
	Voysey, Mignon		
62	Field of Flowers		\$375.00
		Acrylic	
	Wright, Stephanie		
63	Gordon River		\$250.00
		Oil	
	Yaghmaei, Masha		
64	Orchids		\$200.00
		Watercolour	